Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 18 Men, 100m Backstroke 11 years and older
22.11.2025.-17:16 Startlist
YB

Heat 13 of 18
1 JOTIC, Mateja 10 TasO011 NT
2 JELIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 1:39.82
3 DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 10 BPK 1:28.82
4 MILENKOVIC, Matija 10 11. April 1:22.85
5 VASIC, Trifun 10 BPK 1:27.62
6 RADOVIC, Mihailo 10 Sigma 1:35.47
7 CADJENOVIC, Miljan 10 TasO011 1:48.23
8 PETKOVIC, Uros 10 CrvenaZvezda NT

Heat 14 of 18
1 NIKOLIC, Milos 09 CrvenaZvezda 1:20.97
2 FILIPOVIC, Aleksa 10 Bonatti 1:18.18
3 KOCIC, Nikola 09 BPK 1:13.39
4 CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Partizan 1:12.37
5 JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 1:13.28
6 JANJIC, Vukasin 10 BPK 1:17.94
7 JANKOVIC, Vukasin 10 Panta Rei 1:18.71
8 BASCAREVIC, Luka 10  TriDelfina 1:21.00

Heat 15 of 18
1 TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 CrvenaZvezda 1:11.55
2 STEVANOVIC, Vukasin 10 CrvenaZvezda 1:09.25
3 BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 1:05.93
4 DIMIC, Uros 09 11. April 1:01.49
5 KONDOREYV, Lav Aleksandrovic 10  CrvenaZvezda 1:02.17
6 ILIC, Nikola 09  Novi Beograd 011 1:06.54
7 PAVELSEK, Andrija 10  Mornar 1:09.52
8 PETROVIC, Veliko 10 11. April 1:12.33

Heat 16 of 18
1 MITROVIC, Momcilo 08 Partizan 1:16.86
2 VUKELIC, Veljko 08  Novi Beograd 011 1:13.07
3 SAVIC, Aleksandar 08  Novi Beograd 011 1:12.08
4 NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 CrvenaZvezda 1:10.19
5 STANKOVIC, Anton 07  Novi Beograd 011 1:10.58
6 LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 1:12.39
7 MALJKOVIC, Aljosa 07  Novi Beograd 011 1:13.82
8 KOJIC, Andrej 08 Barakuda NT

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82393

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

23.11.2025. 19:02 - Page 1



Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 18, Men, 100m Backstroke

Heat 17 of 18

1

0O ~NO O h WN

IVANKOVIC, Djordje
MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja

MILICIC, Petar

TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROQVIC, Luka
PETROVIC, Matija

BROZOVIC, Strahinja

NIKOLIC, Aleksandar

SVEDIC, Ognjen

Heat 18 of 18

NOoO ok~ wNPRE

NIKOLIC, Filip
TANASKOVIC, Pavle
LOPICIC, Pavle
PETKOVIC, Andrija
OBRADOVIC, Ognjen
GASIC, Mihailo
VUJOVIC, Andrej

08
07
08
08
08
08
07
07

09
09
03
01
06

10

Partizan
Barakuda

Usce

Crvena Zvezda
11. April

Partizan

Novi Beograd 011
Crvena Zvezda

Tas 011

Tas 011

Crvena Zvezda
Naisus

Mornar

Usce

Novi Beograd 011

1:08.77
1:08.10
1.07.34
1:01.69
1:03.37
1:08.07
1:08.62
1:09.50

1:00.92
58.07
58.35

1:01.02

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82393

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

23.11.2025. 19:02 - Page 2



