

Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 18
22.11.2025. - 17:16

Men, 100m Backstroke

11 years and older
Startlist

YB

Heat 13 of 18

1	JOTIC, Mateja	10	Tas 011	NT
2	JELIC, Vuk	09	Barakuda	1:39.82
3	DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa	10	BPK	1:28.82
4	MILENKOVIC, Matija	10	11. April	1:22.85
5	VASIC, Trifun	10	BPK	1:27.62
6	RADOVIC, Mihailo	10	Sigma	1:35.47
7	CADJENOVIC, Miljan	10	Tas 011	1:48.23
8	PETKOVIC, Uros	10	Crvena Zvezda	NT

Heat 14 of 18

1	NIKOLIC, Milos	09	Crvena Zvezda	1:20.97
2	FILIPOVIC, Aleksa	10	Bonatti	1:18.18
3	KOCIC, Nikola	09	BPK	1:13.39
4	CAKALOVSKI, Pavle	10	Partizan	1:12.37
5	JERINIC, Vuk	09	Barakuda	1:13.28
6	JANJIC, Vukasin	10	BPK	1:17.94
7	JANKOVIC, Vukasin	10	Panta Rei	1:18.71
8	BASCAREVIC, Luka	10	Tri Delfina	1:21.00

Heat 15 of 18

1	TOMOVIC, Andrija	10	Crvena Zvezda	1:11.55
2	STEVANOVIC, Vukasin	10	Crvena Zvezda	1:09.25
3	BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar	10	11. April	1:05.93
4	DIMIC, Uros	09	11. April	1:01.49
5	KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic	10	Crvena Zvezda	1:02.17
6	ILIC, Nikola	09	Novi Beograd 011	1:06.54
7	PAVELSEK, Andrija	10	Mornar	1:09.52
8	PETROVIC, Veljko	10	11. April	1:12.33

Heat 16 of 18

1	MITROVIC, Momcilo	08	Partizan	1:16.86
2	VUKELIC, Veljko	08	Novi Beograd 011	1:13.07
3	SAVIC, Aleksandar	08	Novi Beograd 011	1:12.08
4	NESOVANOVIC, Matija	08	Crvena Zvezda	1:10.19
5	STANKOVIC, Anton	07	Novi Beograd 011	1:10.58
6	LAZIN, Vuk	08	11. April	1:12.39
7	MALJKOVIC, Aljosa	07	Novi Beograd 011	1:13.82
8	KOJIC, Andrej	08	Barakuda	NT

Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 18, Men, 100m Backstroke

Heat 17 of 18

1	IVANKOVIC, Djordje	08	Partizan	1:08.77
2	MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja	07	Barakuda	1:08.10
3	MILICIC, Petar	08	Usce	1:07.34
4	TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka	08	Crvena Zvezda	1:01.69
5	PETROVIC, Matija	08	11. April	1:03.37
6	BROZOVIC, Strahinja	08	Partizan	1:08.07
7	NIKOLIC, Aleksandar	07	Novi Beograd 011	1:08.62
8	SVEDIC, Ognjen	07	Crvena Zvezda	1:09.50

Heat 18 of 18

1	NIKOLIC, Filip	09	Tas 011	NT
2	TANASKOVIC, Pavle	09	Tas 011	NT
3	LOPICIC, Pavle	03	Crvena Zvezda	1:00.92
4	PETKOVIC, Andrija	01	Naisus	58.07
5	OBRADOVIC, Ognjen	06	Mornar	58.35
6	GASIC, Mihailo	04	Usce	1:01.02
7	VUJOVIC, Andrej	10	Novi Beograd 011	NT